
Opportunity Overview                                                                                                         REF:LIM/72/2019

The land located within the Moni village boundaries,

Limassol, 400 meters south of the Limassol-Nicosia highway

(Moni exit) and 1200 meters north from the beach.

The plot has an irregular shape and a level surface at its most

area. It consists of various buildings for the processing /

production of gypsum (two floors of the administration

building of 350sqm at the west, one floor of the production

area of 1345 sqm at the middle of the plot and at the east

the gypsum processing of 1263 sqm).

Location Plot Specification  

Limassol

District: Limassol

Municipality: Moni

Quarter: Rotsos, Lineri, 
Loures Ownership Cyprus Development Bank PLC 

Tenant Zeiplast Chemical Industries Ltd

Plot Registration no. 513, 514, 515, 516

Parcel no. 0/7579, 0/9387, 0/9068, 0/8738

Land Surface 23,414 SQMTransaction Details

For further information about the terms of the lease agreement please contact Mr. George Economou

2 Planning Zone

3
Reserved Price
• € 1,400.000
• Asset wholly owned by CDB Bank under an SPV Co.

Contact Details: Mr. George Economou
Tel Office: +357 22 846 611
Fax:  +357 22 846603

The Cyprus Development Bank Public Company Ltd: Address: 50 Arch. Makarios III Avenue, P.O 
Box 21415, CY-1508 Nicosia, Cyprus.

PLOT No
ΠΟΛΕΟΔΟΜΙΚΗ ΖΩΝΗ

PLANNING ZONE
ΔΟΜΗΣΗ

DENSITY %
ΚΑΛΥΨΗ

COVERAGE %
ΟΡΟΦΟΙ
FLOORS

ΥΨΟΣ
HEIGHT (meters)

513 
514
515

516

Γa5
Γa5

Ka11 (41%)
Γα5 (59%) 

Ka11 (63%)
Γα5(37%)

15%
15%
20%
15%
20%
15% 

15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

2
2
2
2
2
2

7
7

10
7
7
7

1

Additional Information 

Lease Details
Tenant: Zeiplast Chemical Industries Ltd

ADMINISTRATION AREA:
PRODUCTION AREA:

GYPSUM HYDRATION AREA:

350 sqm
1345 sqm
1263 sqm

SIZE

6,021
2,007
4,014

11,372


