

The Cyprus Development Bank Public Company Ltd: Address: 50 Arch. Makarios III Avenue, P.O Box 21415, CY-1508 Nicosia, Cyprus.



Opportunity Overview

REF:LIM/72/2019

Location

The land located within the Moni village boundaries, Limassol, 400 meters south of the Limassol-Nicosia highway (Moni exit) and 1200 meters north from the beach.

District: Limassol

Municipality: Moni

Quarter: Rotsos, Lineri,

Plot Specification

The plot has an irregular shape and a level surface at its most area. It consists of various buildings for the processing / production of gypsum (two floors of the administration building of 350sqm at the west, one floor of the production area of 1345 sqm at the middle of the plot and at the east the gypsum processing of 1263 sqm).

Ownership —	Cyprus Development Bank PLC
Tenant	Zeiplast Chemical Industries Ltd
Plot Registration no.	513, 514, 515, 516
Parcel no.	0/7579, 0/9387, 0/9068, 0/8738
Land Surface	23,414 SQM

Transaction Details

1

Limassol

Lease Details

Tenant: Zeiplast Chemical Industries Ltd

For further information about the terms of the lease agreement please contact Mr. George Economou

Contact Details: Mr. George Economou

Tel Office: +357 22 846 611 Fax: +357 22 846603

2 Planning Zone

PLOT No	ΠΟΛΕΟΔΟΜΙΚΗ ΖΩΝΗ PLANNING ZONE	ΔΟΜΗΣΗ DENSITY %	ΚΑΛΥΨΗ COVERAGE %	ОРОФОІ FLOORS	ΥΨΟΣ HEIGHT (meters	SIZE
513	Га5	15%	15%	2	7	6,021
514	Га5	15%	15%	2	7	2,007
515	Ka11 (41%)	20%	15%	2	10	4,014
	Γα5 (59%)	15%	15%	2	7	
516	Ka11 (63%)	20%	15%	2	7	11,372
	Γα5(37%)	15%	15%	2	7	

Reserved Price
• € 1,400.000

• Asset wholly owned by CDB Bank under an SPV Co.

Additional Information







ADMINISTRATION AREA: PRODUCTION AREA: GYPSUM HYDRATION AREA:

350 sqm 1345 sqm 1263 sqm